Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
ISO-9001:2000 certified
SE3 Series
Compact Rotary Paddle
Point Level Sensor
Ÿ Compact robust design fits virtually anywhere
Ÿ Unique bi-color LED (Green/Red) for local
indication of material presence/absence

15B
5
ORDER INFORMATION
Enclosure Cover
Enclosure Type
7: Explosionproof version
8: Nonexplosionproof version
0: Aluminum without lens
1: Aluminum with LED lens *
2: Plastic *
* Selections 1 and 2 are not available for use
   with explosionproof SE37 version
6
Model
0: Standard
2: Reinforced Shaft
4: High Temperature Standard
5: High Temperature Reinforced Shaft
Power
A: 110Vac, 50/60Hz
B: 220Vac, 50/60Hz
C: 240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vac, 50/60Hz
E: 24Vdc
Process Connection
Threaded:
CU: 3/4” NPT
DU: 1” NPT
3U: 1-1/4” NPT
EU: 1-1/2” NPT
FU: 2” NPT
SS: Special
Paddle
-: No paddle (Purchase Paddle Separately as Accessory)
G: 4-Vane Cross Paddle (polycarbonate plastic)
H: 1-Vane “banana” Paddle (polycarbonate plastic)
 I: 2-Vane Paddle (stainless steel)
K: 2-Vane Folding Paddle (stainless steel)
Electrical Cable Length *
0500: Below 20” (500mm)
1000: Range from 20” to 39” (501~1000mm)
1500: Range from 40” to 59” (1001~1500mm)
2000: Range from 60” to 79” (1501~2000mm)
2500: Range from 80” to 98” (2001~2500mm)
3000: Range from 99” to 118” (2501~3000mm)
3500: Range from 119” to 138” (3001~3500mm)
4000: Range from 139” to 157” (3501~4000mm)
S: Special
* Standard length is 11.8” (300mm)
Flanged:
EO: 1-1/2” ANSI 150lbs
FO: 2” ANSI 150lbs
HO: 3” ANSI 150lbs
IO: 4” ANSI 150lbs
K : 6” ANSI 150lbsO
SE3 (                  )
Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
Global Network
Represented by:
Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD.
China
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD.
Singapore
FAX: 65-6734-1878
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com